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Precinct Registered
Voters
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day 2,550
Advanced Voting 2,550
Absentee by Mail 2,550
Provisional 2,550
Total 2,550
Grovetown Methodist
Election Day 2,797
Advanced Voting 2,797
Absentee by Mail 2,797
Provisional 2,797
Total 2,797
Grovetown Dept of Public
Safety Station #2
Election Day 2,783
Advanced Voting 2,783
Absentee by Mail 2,783
Provisional 2,783

Total 2,783

Cards Cast

119
38

158

155
40

200

89
23

114

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Columbia

November 02, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

119
38

158

155
40

200

89
23

114

% Turnout

4.67%
1.49%
0.04%
0.00%
6.20%

5.54%
1.43%
0.18%
0.00%
7.15%

3.20%
0.83%
0.07%
0.00%
4.10%

Official & Complete
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Precinct

Grove First Baptist Church
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

1274
1274
1274
1274
1274
9,404

O O O O o o

9,404
9,404
9,404
9,404
9,404

Cards Cast

30

37
509

O O O O o o

509
393
108

Voters Cast

30

37
509

O O O O o o

509
393
108

% Turnout

2.35%
0.55%
0.00%
0.00%
2.90%
541%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
541%
4.18%
1.15%
0.09%
0.00%
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City Council- Grovetown (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Grovetown Methodist
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Grovetown Dept of Public
Safety Station #2

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Grove First Baptist Church

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total

County - Total

Times Cast

119
38

158

155
40

200

89
23

114

30

37
509

Registered
Voters

2,550
2,550
2,550
2,550
2,550

2,797
2,797
2,797
2,797
2,797

2,783
2,783
2,783
2,783
2,783

1,274
1,274
1,274
1,274
1,274
9,404

Precinct
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Grovetown Methodist
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Grovetown Dept of Public
Safety Station #2

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Grove First Baptist Church

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total

County - Total

Deborah M. Fisher

65
26

91

95

28

125

25
315

27.31%
3421%
0.00%

28.80%

30.65%

35.00%

20.00%

31.25%

31.46%
34.78%
50.00%

32.46%

30.00%

50.00%

33.78%
30.94%

Shelly Kandian

22
239

24.37%
17.11%
50.00%

22.78%

23.55%

16.25%

30.00%

22.25%

25.28%
23.91%
0.00%

24.56%

35.00%

7.14%

29.73%
23.48%
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=
Precinct > ° 5=
County
County
Liberty Park-Grovetown
Election Day 88 36.97% 211 2
Advanced Voting 32 4211% 71 0
Absentee by Mail 1 50.00% 2 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 121 38.29% 284 2
Grovetown Methodist
Election Day 98 31.61% 266 5
Advanced Voting 24 30.00% 65 1
Absentee by Mail 5 50.00% 10 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 127 31.75% 341 6
Grovetown Dept of Public
Safety Station #2
Election Day 63 35.39% 164 4
Advanced Voting 18 39.13% 45 0
Absentee by Mail 1 25.00% 3 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 82 35.96% 212 4
Grove First Baptist Church
Election Day 19 31.67% 58 0
Advanced Voting 2 1429% 10 0
Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 21 28.38% 68 0
County - Total 351 34.48% 905 12
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

o O O O o o

509

Registered
Voters

O O O O o o

9,404

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Deborah M. Fisher

0]

-

uu O O O O O o

30.94%

Shelly Kandian

o O O o o

239 23.48%
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
351 34.48% 905

Unresolved

Write-In

N O O O O O o
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