

# Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Columbia

November 02, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official & Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
<b>County</b>				
<b>County</b>				
Liberty Park-Grovetown				
Election Day	2,550	119	119	4.67%
Advanced Voting	2,550	38	38	1.49%
Absentee by Mail	2,550	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,550	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,550	158	158	6.20%
Grovetown Methodist				
Election Day	2,797	155	155	5.54%
Advanced Voting	2,797	40	40	1.43%
Absentee by Mail	2,797	5	5	0.18%
Provisional	2,797	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,797	200	200	7.15%
Grovetown Dept of Public Safety Station #2				
Election Day	2,783	89	89	3.20%
Advanced Voting	2,783	23	23	0.83%
Absentee by Mail	2,783	2	2	0.07%
Provisional	2,783	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,783	114	114	4.10%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Grove First Baptist Church				
Election Day	1,274	30	30	2.35%
Advanced Voting	1,274	7	7	0.55%
Absentee by Mail	1,274	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	1,274	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,274	37	37	2.90%
County - Total	9,404	509	509	5.41%
<b>Cumulative</b>				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	9,404	509	509	5.41%
Election Day	9,404	393	393	4.18%
Advanced Voting	9,404	108	108	1.15%
Absentee by Mail	9,404	8	8	0.09%
Provisional	9,404	0	0	0.00%

## City Council- Grovetown (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>County</b>		
<b>County</b>		
Liberty Park-Grovetown		
Election Day	119	2,550
Advanced Voting	38	2,550
Absentee by Mail	1	2,550
Provisional	0	2,550
Total	158	2,550
Grovetown Methodist		
Election Day	155	2,797
Advanced Voting	40	2,797
Absentee by Mail	5	2,797
Provisional	0	2,797
Total	200	2,797
Grovetown Dept of Public Safety Station #2		
Election Day	89	2,783
Advanced Voting	23	2,783
Absentee by Mail	2	2,783
Provisional	0	2,783
Total	114	2,783
Grove First Baptist Church		
Election Day	30	1,274
Advanced Voting	7	1,274
Absentee by Mail	0	1,274
Provisional	0	1,274
Total	37	1,274
County - Total	509	9,404

Precinct	Deborah M. Fisher (I)		Shelly Kandian	
<b>County</b>				
<b>County</b>				
Liberty Park-Grovetown				
Election Day	65	27.31%	58	24.37%
Advanced Voting	26	34.21%	13	17.11%
Absentee by Mail	0	0.00%	1	50.00%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	91	28.80%	72	22.78%
Grovetown Methodist				
Election Day	95	30.65%	73	23.55%
Advanced Voting	28	35.00%	13	16.25%
Absentee by Mail	2	20.00%	3	30.00%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	125	31.25%	89	22.25%
Grovetown Dept of Public Safety Station #2				
Election Day	56	31.46%	45	25.28%
Advanced Voting	16	34.78%	11	23.91%
Absentee by Mail	2	50.00%	0	0.00%
Provisional	0		0	
Total	74	32.46%	56	24.56%
Grove First Baptist Church				
Election Day	18	30.00%	21	35.00%
Advanced Voting	7	50.00%	1	7.14%
Absentee by Mail	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	25	33.78%	22	29.73%
County - Total	315	30.94%	239	23.48%

Precinct	Sylvia C. Martin (0)		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>County</b>				
<b>County</b>				
Liberty Park-Grovetown				
Election Day	88	36.97%	211	2
Advanced Voting	32	42.11%	71	0
Absentee by Mail	1	50.00%	2	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	121	38.29%	284	2
Grovetown Methodist				
Election Day	98	31.61%	266	5
Advanced Voting	24	30.00%	65	1
Absentee by Mail	5	50.00%	10	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	127	31.75%	341	6
Grovetown Dept of Public Safety Station #2				
Election Day	63	35.39%	164	4
Advanced Voting	18	39.13%	45	0
Absentee by Mail	1	25.00%	3	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	82	35.96%	212	4
Grove First Baptist Church				
Election Day	19	31.67%	58	0
Advanced Voting	2	14.29%	10	0
Absentee by Mail	0		0	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	21	28.38%	68	0
County - Total	351	34.48%	905	12

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
<b>Cumulative</b>		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	509	9,404

Precinct	Deborah M. Fisher (1)		Shelly Kandian	
<b>Cumulative</b>				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0		0	
Advanced Voting	0		0	
Absentee by Mail	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	315	30.94%	239	23.48%

Precinct	Sylvia C. Martin (I)		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
<b>Cumulative</b>				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0		0	0
Advanced Voting	0		0	0
Absentee by Mail	0		0	0
Provisional	0		0	0
Total	0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0	0
County - Total	351	34.48%	905	12